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Chemical  analysis o f   JURAPERLE 

CaC03  

MgC03  

Fe203  

Al203  

Si02  (Silicates) 

(DIN EN 15309) 
(DIN EN 15309) 
(DIN EN 15309) 
(DIN EN 15309) 
(DIN EN 15309) 

98,0 % 
0,4 % 
0,1 % 
0,2 % 
1,2 % 

Volatile  matter (105°C) 
HCI-insoluble 

(DIN EN ISO 787-2) 
(DIN 55 918) 

<0 ,2  % 
1,5 % 

Physical  data 

Density 
Bulk  density 
Hardness  (Mohs) 

(DIN EN 1097-7) 
(DIN EN ISO 787-11) 

2,7 g/crrf 
1,4 g/cm3 

3 

Sieve analysis  DIN EN 933-1 

residue  in  percentage at 2,00  mm 
3,15  mm 

94 % 
3 % 

The above data are average values from numerous measurements, published without legal commitment 
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